
Coffee of the Day

Espresso

Cortado

Cappuccino

Flat White 

Cafe Au Lait  

Latte

Vanilla Latte

Mocha Latte

Caramel Macchiato 

Hazelnut Latte

Dirty Chai

Cold Brew

Large Hot/Iced

 

3.25

 

 

 

 

3.50

4.50

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

5.25

3.25

 

Chai Latte

Matcha Latte

Tea 

3.75 / 4.50

4.00 / 4.75

3.00 

C O F F E E

T E A

N O T  C O F F E E

L E M O N A D E  S T A N D

Vanilla Steamer

Candy Cane Cocoa

Caramel Steamer 

Hot Chocolate

Small Hot

3.00

 3.00 

 3.50 

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.75

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.50

2.50

3.00

3.00

2.50 / 3.25

2.50 / 3.25

2.50 / 3.25

2.50 / 3.25

Classic

Blueberry

Lavender

A D D  O N S

Oat/Almond Milk/Soy 

Extra Syrup

Extra Shot Espresso  

1.00

1.00

1.00


